
2 Baker Street - Victoria - West Norwood

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Baker Street Station „ 0528 0653 2002 2052 0016
Marble Arch „ 0534 0701 2012 2102 0022
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0541 Then 0709 Then 2022 Then 2112 Then 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0548 about 0716 about 2030 about 2119 about 0036
Stockwell Station „ 0552 every 0721 every 2035 every 2124 every 0040
Brixton Police Station 0555 10 0725 6-8 2039 10 2128 12 0043
Brixton Station „ Ê 0556 minutes 0727 minutes 2041 minutes 2130 minutes 0044
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0605 until 0737 until 2051 until 2139 until 0053
West Norwood Library 0607 0740 2054 2141 0055
West Norwood Bus Garage 0609 0743 2057 2144 0057

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Baker Street Station „ 0528 0738 2052 0016
Marble Arch „ 0534 0746 2102 0022
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0541 Then 0754 Then 2111 Then 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0548 about 0801 about 2118 about 0036
Stockwell Station „ 0552 every 0806 every 2123 every 0040
Brixton Police Station 0555 12 0810 8-10 2127 12 0043
Brixton Station „ Ê 0556 minutes 0811 minutes 2129 minutes 0044
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0605 until 0820 until 2138 until 0053
West Norwood Library 0607 0822 2140 0055
West Norwood Bus Garage 0609 0825 2143 0057

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Baker Street Station „ 0528 0543 0558 0613 0627 0641 1031 1952 0016
Marble Arch „ 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0649 1041 2002 0022
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0541 0556 0611 0626 0642 0657 Then 1052 Then 2012 Then 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0548 0603 0618 0633 0649 0704 about 1100 about 2020 about 0036
Stockwell Station „ 0552 0607 0622 0638 0654 0709 every 1105 every 2025 every 0040
Brixton Police Station 0555 0610 0626 0642 0658 0713 12 1109 10 2029 12 0043
Brixton Station „ Ê 0556 0611 0627 0643 0659 0714 minutes 1111 minutes 2031 mins 0044
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0605 0620 0636 0652 0708 0723 until 1122 until 2041 until 0053
West Norwood Library 0607 0622 0638 0654 0710 0725 1125 2044 0055
West Norwood Bus Garage 0609 0625 0641 0657 0713 0728 1128 2047 0057

We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by Arriva London
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

15.2.03(A)
T4722O



2 West Norwood - Victoria - Baker Street

Daily

Monday - Friday
SD NSD

Norwood School Elder Road --- --- --- 1533 --- --- --- ---
West Norwood Bus Garage 0441 0601 1530 1536 1536 1543 1840 1850
West Norwood Library 0443 0603 Then 1532 1538 1538 1545 Then 1842 1852
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0445 Then 0605 about 1535 1541 1541 1548 about 1845 1855
Brixton Station „ Ê 0452 every 0612 every 1547 1553 1553 1600 every 1856 1906
Stockwell Station „ 0457 10 0617 6-8 1555 1601 1601 1608 6-8 1903 1913
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0500 minutes 0620 minutes 1600 1606 1606 1613 minutes 1907 1917
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0506 until 0626 until 1607 1613 1613 1620 until 1913 1923
Marble Arch „ 0513 0633 1617 1623 1623 1630 1922 1932
Baker Street Station „ 0519 0639 1626 1632 1632 1639 1930 1938
West Norwood Bus Garage 1900 1910 1920 1932 2326
West Norwood Library 1902 1912 1922 1934 Then 2328
Tulse Hill Station Ê 1905 1915 1925 1937 about 2330
Brixton Station „ Ê 1916 1926 1936 1947 every 2337
Stockwell Station „ 1923 1933 1943 1953 12 2342
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 1927 1937 1947 1957 minutes 2345
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 1933 1943 1953 2003 until 2351
Marble Arch „ 1941 1950 2000 2010 2358
Baker Street Station „ 1947 1956 2006 2016 0004

Saturday (also Good Friday)
West Norwood Bus Garage 0441 0645 1844 2326
West Norwood Library 0443 Then 0647 Then 1846 Then 2328
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0445 about 0650 about 1849 about 2330
Brixton Station „ Ê 0452 every 0700 every 1900 every 2337
Stockwell Station „ 0457 12 0706 8-10 1907 12 2342
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0500 minutes 0710 minutes 1911 minutes 2345
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0506 until 0716 until 1917 until 2351
Marble Arch „ 0513 0723 1926 2358
Baker Street Station „ 0519 0729 1934 0004

Sunday and other Public Holidays
West Norwood Bus Garage 0441 0456 0511 0526 0541 0835 1820 2326
West Norwood Library 0443 0458 0513 0528 0543 Then 0837 Then 1822 Then 2328
Tulse Hill Station Ê 0445 0500 0515 0530 0545 about 0840 about 1825 about 2330
Brixton Station „ Ê 0452 0507 0522 0537 0552 every 0850 every 1836 every 2337
Stockwell Station „ 0457 0512 0527 0542 0557 12 0856 10 1842 12 2342
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 minutes 0900 minutes 1846 minutes 2345
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0506 0521 0536 0551 0606 until 0906 until 1852 until 2351
Marble Arch „ 0513 0528 0543 0558 0613 0913 1859 2358
Baker Street Station „ 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 0919 1905 0004

SD - Schoolday only
NSD - Not Schooldays
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We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by Arriva London
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.
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